
0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

3-Jul 4-Jul 5-Jul 6-Jul 7-Jul 8-Jul 9-Jul 10-Jul 11-Jul 12-Jul 13-Jul 14-Jul 15-Jul

649

379

427 416

796

219

641

557

6 11 1 2 2 10 5 4

72

26 37 41 33 17
48 54

0 0 0 1 0 2 1 1

Coronavirus by the numbers

Daily comparison

Reported by Mississippi State Department of Health

Statewide positives per day

Statewide deaths per day

Harrison County positives per day

Harrison County deaths per day

Statewide positives - 326,270
Statewide deaths - 7,460
Harrison Co. positives - 18,942
Harrison Co. deaths - 322


